STEAM DISTRIBUTORS
FOR HUMIDIFIERS
EASYSTEAM
REL. 01-19
ENG
READ AND KEEP
Installation manual
                                                                                                                                                Pag. 2

Fig. 2
EXAMPLE OF DISTRIBUTION IN TURKISH BATH
The steam diffusion nozzle must be positioned at the bottom and in such a way as not to direct the
steam jet directly onto the users of the Turkish bath.
   Pag. 5 INSTALLATION MANUAL Rev. 01-19
STEAM DISTRIBUTOR
STEAM DISTRIBUTORS MODELS
CODE
TOTAL
LENGTH
LENGTH OF THE
STEAM SUPPLY
MATERIAL
STEAM TUBE
DIAMETER
400ILAN25X200 300mm 200mm Stainless steel 25mm
400ILAN25X250 350mm 250mm Stainless steel 25mm
400ILAN25X350 450mm 350mm Stainless steel 25mm
400ILAN25X500 600mm 500mm Stainless steel 25mm
400ILAN25X650 750mm 650mm Stainless steel 25mm
400ILAN25X800 900mm 800mm Stainless steel 25mm
400ILAN25X1000 1100mm 1000mm Stainless steel 25mm
400ILAN25X1050 1150mm 1050mm Stainless steel 25mm
400ILAN25X1100 1200mm 1100mm Stainless steel 25mm
400ILAN25X1700 1800mm 1700mm Stainless steel 25mm
UMILANSAUNA 260mm 160mm Stainless steel 25mm
400LAN25X200 280mm 200mm Aluminum 25mm
400LAN25X250 330mm 250mm Aluminum 25mm
400LAN25X350 430mm 350mm Aluminum 25mm
400LAN25X500 580mm 500mm Aluminum 25mm
400LAN25X650 730mm 650mm Aluminum 25mm
400LAN25X800 880mm 800mm Aluminum 25mm
400LAN25X1000 1080mm 1000mm Aluminum 25mm
400LANSAUNA25 109mm / Plastic material 25mm
400LANWEL25 156mm / Plastic material 25mm
400ILAN40X200 300mm 200mm Stainless steel 40mm
400ILAN40X250 350mm 250mm Stainless steel 40mm
400ILAN40X350 450mm 350mm Stainless steel 40mm
400ILAN40X500 600mm 500mm Stainless steel 40mm
400ILAN40X650 750mm 650mm Stainless steel 40mm
400ILAN40X800 900mm 800mm Stainless steel 40mm
400ILAN40X1000 1100mm 1000mm Stainless steel 40mm
400ILAN40X1200 1300mm 1200mm Stainless steel 40mm
400ILAN40X1500 1600mm 1500mm Stainless steel 40mm
400ILAN40X1600 1700mm 1600mm Stainless steel 40mm
UMILANSAUNA40 260mm 160mm Stainless steel 40mm
400LAN40X200 246mm 200mm Aluminum 40mm
400LAN40X250 296mm 250mm Aluminum 40mm
400LAN40X350 396mm 350mm Aluminum 40mm
400LAN40X500 546mm 500mm Aluminum 40mm
400LAN40X650 696mm 650mm Aluminum 40mm
400LAN40X800 846mm 800mm Aluminum 40mm
400LAN40X1000 1046mm 1000mm Aluminum 40mm
400LAN40X1200 1246mm 1200mm Aluminum 40mm
400LAN40X1400 1446mm 1400mm Aluminum 40mm
400LANSAUNA40 74,5mm / Plastic material 40mm
400LANWEL40 121,50mm / Plastic material 40mm
PEGO offers the possibility to request steam distributors with customized length.
                                                                                                                                                Pag. 6
INSTALLATION MANUAL Rev. 01-19
STEAM DISTRIBUTOR